Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-

PC38400D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-

PC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-

B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON

RGB1x8

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

PC38400D5-16G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

4

Fiyat

23,58

24,95

27,26

41,40

41,97

54,05

55,77

56,35

65,55

66,70

67,85

77,28

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR Kingston 2 81,65 USD
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE- Kingston 10+ 90,85 USD
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BDS-32 Kingston 10+ 94,30 USD
‘" KINGSTON
32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BDS-32 Kingston 1 103,21
CUDIMM KINGSTON USsD
w 32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2- Kingston 10+ 103,50
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G USsD
32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2- Kingston 1 106,95
R 32 KINGSTON 2x16G USsD
32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON Kingston 1 166,75
(T RGB 2x16 usb
64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston 10+ 182,85
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU USD
64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BDS-64 Kingston 1 205,85
= ey CUDIMM KINGSTON USD
8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 41,40 USD
s RGB1x8
16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5- Hilevel 0 43,13 USD
b - 16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU
16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 0 44,39 USD

PC44800D5-16G

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE- Kingston 0 45,42 USD
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16 Kingston 0 51,75 USD
STRETnE KINGSTON



16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

54,05 USD

59,80 USD

62,10 USD

95,45 USD

97,75 USD

100,05

usb

103,50
usb

117,30
usb



